Bus Fares

CASH FARES (One-way trip)
Statewide Fixed Route $2.00

Rts. 62, 64 $1.00
Intercounty Rt. 301 & 302 (Per Zone) $2.00
Intercounty Rt. 303 (Per Zone) $2.00

Children FREE*
*46” in height and under, with an adult ride free.
No more than 2 children free per adult fare.

Cash fares must be paid with exact change using
coins and $1 bill(s). Operators do not carry change.

Reduced Fares**

Statewide Fixed Route $0.80
Intercounty Rt 301 & 302 (Per Zone) $0.80
Intercounty Rt 303 (Per Zone) $0.80
Blind (with DVI photo ID) FREE

**Medicare Card or DART Reduced Fare Photo ID is
required for payment of Reduced Fares or use of prepaid
Reduced Fare DARTCard. Reduced fares are for persons

65 and over, or who have a qualifying disability.

DAILY PASS

Statewide Fixed Route $4.20
Intercounty Rt. 301 & 302 (Per Zone) $4.20
Intercounty Rt. 303 (Per Zone) $4.20

Daily Passes must be purchased from the
Operator before paying your fare, can be paid
either with cash or a DARTCard, and are valid
for unlimited rides on local buses for the day of
purchase.

SEPTA Weekly and Monthly Passes

Use your Valid SEPTA Weekly and Monthly passes
as fares on all bus trips within northern New Castle
County!

Connect with Us on DartFirstState.com

Save Money on Bus Fares

Ride More.
Save More.
Do More.

DARTCards are a great way to save money
when riding! DARTCards
are discounted stored
value cards that work
just like cash.

DARTCards are available for sale online, at
DART fare outlets statewide and in DART
transit stores. These cards are not sold on
the bus by Operators. Use your card on any
DART service to pay your fare or to purchase
a Daily Pass. Check out the savings below.

COLOR COST VALUE
Gold $9.60 $12.00
Blue $12.00 $16.10
Yellow $15.00 $21.00
Green $30.00 $43.20
Purple $35.00 $52.90
Platinum $65.00 $108.00
Red * $14.00 $46.00

*Please show the bus operator your Medicare Card
or DART Reduced Fare Photo ID when paying with
Reduced Fare DARTCard.
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The Right Bus

Please give us a call at 7-800-652-DART
(3278), Option 1, and speak with a DART
representative to help plan your trip. You can
also visit Google Transit on DartFirstState.com
and enter where your trip will begin and end
to get route, schedule and bus stop details.
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The Right Stop

When at the bus stop, stand close enough to
the bus stop sign so that the Operator knows
you’re waiting to board.

Try to get to the bus stop at least 5 minutes
before the published arrival time.

Before boarding, look at the sign on the front
and side of the bus which displays the route
number, and also scrolls major destination
points.

For safety reasons at the stop, and as a
common courtesy before you board, please
wait until all passengers leaving the bus have
exited.

While riding, be aware of where the bus
is on the route so that you don’t miss your
stop. Listen to announcements and follow
instructions Operators may give you. To let
the Operator know you're ready to get off at
the next stop, press the yellow wall strip or
pull the cord located above you. Wait until the
bus comes to a complete stop before exiting.

The Right Fare

DART Fareboxes Accept:

Coins/$1 Bills
DARTCards
Daily Passes

The farebox is located just inside the front

door next to the Operator. Please have your
fare ready as you board.

If you would like to purchase a Daily Pass,
please ask the Operator to issue one before
paying the fare.

Reduced fare passengers (persons 65 and
over, or who have a qualifying disability)
must show the Operator their Medicare
Card OR DART Reduced Fare Photo ID
when paying with cash or with a prepaid
Reduced Fare DARTCard.

Please ask the Operator if you need help
with the farebox.

Videos and detailed information about
using the farebox are available on
DartFirstState.com, or you can also
visit DART on YouTube.com.

Accessibility and Safety

As required by law, all DART buses are
accessible. For your safety and security,
DART buses are also equipped with video
surveillance equipment.

If the lift or kneeling feature
is needed, let the Operator
know so that those features
can be activated. If you need [=
assistance when boarding,
please ask. Proper training
is given to our Operators in
using accessible features.

Interested in a front seat view? Take a
panoramic tour at DartFirstState.com.
You can check out all the features
DART buses have to offer!

Passenger Etiquette:
For the best riding experience, please take note
of the following ‘rules of the road’:

Please make designated seating areas available to
persons with disabilities and seniors.

Strollers must be folded and stored in your seating
area.

No eating, drinking, or smoking.

Use earphones/earbuds with audio/video devices.

Please be courteous when using cell phones - no
speakerphones allowed.

Refrain from using loud or offensive language.

Suspicious items are subject to immediate
disposal.

DART is not responsible for items left on the bus.

For Lost and Found call:
(800) 652-3278, Option 2 (New Castle)
(302) 760-2800 (Kent/Sussex)




